Individual Registration 2024

Please complete the form below to register for the Hike. The registration fee is \$25 per person. Payment can be made online via PayPal or by check to: **Bangor Area Homeless Shelter** and reference Hike in the memo.

First	Last	
Parent/Guardian (if minor) First	Las	st
Address:		
Street		Bangor Area Homeless Shelter 29TH ANNUAL
City		HIKE FOR THE HOMELESS
StateZip Code		SATURDAY APRIL 06, 2024
Email:		O. O. O. O.
Phone:		
How did you learn about the Hike?		
Bangor Area Homeless Shelter (BAHS) and "H condition. I assume all risks associated with par	gree to honor and respike Organizers" I am ticipating in this even	pect all requests and conditions presented by the
I release, indemnify, and hold harmless Bangor successors, assigns, and representatives, includi- claims (including any claims on account of inju-	Area Homeless Shelt ng volunteers and spo ry or death) whether of	eration for being permitted to participate in this event, ter, Inc., its employees, agents, officers, directors, onsors, (collectively "Releases") from any and all caused by the negligence of the Releases or from or related to, either directly or indirectly, my
I hereby grant the Bangor Area Homeless Shelter the right and permission to publish, without charge, photographs of me, or my child if participant is under age 18, taken at the Hike for the Homeless on April 06, 2024. These photographs may be used in publications, including electronic publications or in audiovisual presentations, promotional literature, advertising or in other similar ways.		
Signature	Date	*Required